
MOT History Report

Colour

YJ60FOF

LAND ROVER DEFENDER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Red Diesel 3 September 2010

17 July 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
18 July 2024

Mileage
46,675

MOT Test Number
138276067871

Test Location Expiry Date
17 July 2025

PASS

Date Tested
31 August 2023

Mileage
43,831

MOT Test Number
156813236511

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
29 August 2023

Mileage
43,831

MOT Test Number
832894499633

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
1 September 2022

Mileage
40,179

MOT Test Number
125907496634

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
1 September 2022

Mileage
40,177

MOT Test Number
152311673876

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
27 August 2021

Mileage
36,039

MOT Test Number
395187840773

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2022

PASS

Date Tested
19 August 2020

Mileage
32,813

MOT Test Number
143392227388

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2021
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PASS

Date Tested
29 August 2019

Mileage
30,859

MOT Test Number
716167620578

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2020

PASS

Date Tested
28 August 2018

Mileage
28,172

MOT Test Number
141115426698

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2019

PASS

Date Tested
29 August 2017

Mileage
24,382

MOT Test Number
320594789274

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2018

PASS

Date Tested
30 August 2016

Mileage
20,862

MOT Test Number
397191720478

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
30 August 2016

Mileage
20,862

MOT Test Number
985858634314

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
27 August 2015

Mileage
16,151

MOT Test Number
190740307078

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2016

PASS

Date Tested
29 August 2014

Mileage
13,619

MOT Test Number
625991144214

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2015

PASS

Date Tested
23 August 2013

Mileage
10,555

MOT Test Number
125365433235

Test Location Expiry Date
3 September 2014

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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